Provided By Bridgend Bus Station

C)Stagecoach From 26th January 2025

172 Merthyr Tyd lwydcoed e Aberdare e Tonypandy e Bridge Monday-Friday
Merthyr Tydfil Bus Station Stand 5 Dep 07:45 09:20  10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:24 16:24 17:30  18:30
Merthyr Tydfil Cyfarthfa Retail Park 07:50 09:25 10:25 1:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:29 16:29 17:35  18:35
Llwydcoed Tre Gibbon 08:01 09:36  10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:41 16:41 17:46  18:46
Aberdare Tesco 08:13 09:47  10:47 1:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:53 16:55 17:58  18:55
Aberdare Bus Station Arr 08:18 09:52  10:52 1:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:58 17:00 18:02  18:59
8 8 8 8 8 8
Aberdare Bus Station Stand 12 Dep 04:59 06:51 07:55 09:00 10:00  11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00  16:05 17:10 18:15
Maerdy Maerdy Court 05:11 07:04  08:08 09:14 10:14 1:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:20 17:25 18:29
Ferndale Ferndale Library 05:19 07:15 08:19 09:24  10:24 1:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:30 17:35 18:39
Penrhys Roundabout 05:28 07:26  08:30 09:35  10:34 1:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:42 17:47 18:48
Tonypandy Bus Station Stand A5 Arr 07:40 08:44 09:48 10:47 1:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:49 16:55 18:00 -
Tonypandy Bus Station Stand A5 Dep 05:40 07:42 08:46 09:50 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:51 16:57 18:02 19:00
Penygraig Mr Creemy Arr 05:44 07:47 08:51 09:55 10:54 1:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:56 17:02 18:07 19:04
Tonyrefail Waunrhydd Road 05:57 08:02 09:07 10:10 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:11 17:18 18:22 19:18
HendreForgan Primary School 06:03  08:10 09:15 10:17 1:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:19 16:18 17:24 18:28 19:24
Bryncethin Garage - 08:25  09:30 10:32 1:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:34 16:33 17:39 18:42 -
Ynysawdre Comprehensive School 06:22 - - - - - - - - - - - 19:41
Sarn Sainsbury's 06:30 08:32 09:36 10:38 1:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:40 16:40 17:45 18:47 19:49
Bridgend Bus Station Stand 7 Arr  06:38 08:40 09:44 10:47 1:46 12:46 13:46 14:46 15:49 16:49 17:53 18:55 19:56

OStagecoach From 26th January 2025

172 Bridgend e Tonypandy e Aberdare e Liwydcoed e Merthyr Tydfil

Bridgend Bus Station Stand 7 Arr 06:45 08:51 09:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:55 16:55 18:00 19:00 20:15
Sarn Sainsbury's 06:52 08:58 09:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:59 14:59 16:04 17:03 18:07 19:07 20:21
Ynysawdre Comprehensive School 07:00 20:28
Bryncethin Garage 07:06 09:04  10:04 1:04 12:04 13:04  14:05 15:05 16:13 17:12 18:13 19:13 20:34
Hendreforgan Primary School 07:23 09:19 10:19 1:19 12:19 13:19 14:20 15:20 16:28 17:28 18:27 19:27 20:48
Tonyrefail Waunrhydd Road 07:29 09:25  10:26 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:26 15:28 16:35 17:34 18:33 19:33 20:54
Penygraig Post Office 07:46 09:39  10:40 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:40 15:46 16:51 17:49 18:47 19:46 21:06
Tonypandy Bus Station Stand A1 Arr 07:51 09:44  10:45 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:45 15:51 16:56 17:54 18:52 19:51 21:10
Tonypandy Bus Station Stand A1 Dep 07:53 09:46  10:47 1:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:53 16:58 17:56 18:54 19:53 21:12
Penrhys Roundabout 08:08 11:01 15:01 16:09 17:12 18:09 19:07 20:05 21:23
Ferndale The Strand 08:20 1112 15:13 16:22 17:23 18:19 19:17 20:14 21:32
Maerdy Maerdy Court 08:30 11:20 15:22 16:30 17:31 18:27 19:25 20:22 21:39
Aberdare Bus Station Arrive Arr 08:47 1:36 15:38 16:46 17:47 18:42 19:40 20:37  21:53
8

Aberdare Bus Station Stand 12 Dep 07:05 08:15 09:43  10:43 1:43 15:45 16:55 17:55

Aberdare Tesco 07:08  08:19 09:47  10:47 1:47 15:49 16:59 17:59

Llwydcoed Bryn Moreia 07:16  08:30 09:55 10:55 11:55 15:58 17:07 18:07

Merthyr Tydfil Cyfarthfa Retail Park 07:32  08:47 10:10 11:10 12:10 16:12 17:21 18:21

16:17 17:25 18:25

Merthyr Tydfil Bus Station Arr  07:36  08:52 10:15 11:15 12:15



Provided By Bridgend Bus Station


Stagecoach From 26th January 2025

172 Merthyr Tydfil  Liwydcoed e Aberdare ® Tonypandy e Bridgend Saturday

Merthyr Tydfil Bus Station Stand 5 Dep 08:20 09:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 13:20 14:20 15:20 16:20 17:20  18:30
Merthyr Tydfil Cyfarthfa Retail Park 08:24  09:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 13:25 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:25  18:35
Llwydcoed Tre Gibbon 08:35 09:36 10:36 11:36 12:36 13:36 14:36 15:36 16:36 17:36  18:46
Aberdare Tesco 08:46  09:47  10:47 1:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47  18:55
Aberdare Bus Station Arr 08:51  09:52  10:52 1:52 12:52 13:52 14:52 15:52 16:52 17:52 18:59
8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8 8

Aberdare Bus Station Stand 12 Dep 05:10 07:00 08:00 09:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 13:00 14:00 15:00 16:00  17:00 18:15

Maerdy Maerdy Court 05:22 07:13 08:13 09:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 13:14 14:14 15:14 16:14 17:14 18:29
Ferndale Ferndale Library 05:31 07:23 08:23 09:24  10:24 1:24 12:24 13:24 14:24 15:24 16:24 17:24 18:37

Penrhys Roundabout 05:41 07:33 08:33 09:34 10:34 1:34 12:34 13:34 14:34 15:34 16:34 17:34 18:47
Tonypandy Bus Station Stand A5 Arr 07:46 08:46 09:47 10:47 11:47 12:47 13:47 14:47 15:47 16:47 17:47

Tonypandy Bus Station Stand A5 Dep 05:53 07:48 08:48 09:49 10:49 11:49 12:49 13:49 14:49 15:49 16:49 17:49 18:59
Penygraig Mr Creemy Arr 05:57 07:52 08:52 09:54 10:54 1:54 12:54 13:54 14:54 15:54 16:54 17:54 19:03
Tonyrefail Waunrhydd Road 06:10  08:07 09:07 10:09 11:09 12:09 13:09 14:09 15:09 16:09 17:09 18:09 19:17
HendreForgan Primary School 06:16 08:14  09:14 10:16 1:16 12:16 13:16 14:16 15:16 16:16 17:15 18:15 19:23
Bryncethin Garage 08:29  09:29 10:31 1:31 12:31 13:31 14:31 15:31 16:31 17:30 18:29

Ynysawdre Comprehensive School 06:35 19:40

Sarn Sainsbury's 06:43 08:35 09:35 10:37 1:37 12:37 13:37 14:37 15:37 16:37 17:36 18:34 19:47
Bridgend Bus Station Stand 7 Arr  06:51 08:43 09:43 10:46 1:46 12:46 13:46 14:46  15:46 16:46 17:44 18:42  19:54

‘} Stagecoach From 26th January 2025

172 Bridgend e Tonypandy e Aberdare e Liwydcoed e Merthyr Tydfil Saturday

Bridgend Bus Station Stand 7 Arr 06:55 08:51 09:51 10:51 11:51 12:51 13:51 14:51 15:51 16:51 17:51 18:51 20:15
Sarn Sainsbury's 07:02 08:58 09:58 10:58 11:58 12:58 13:58 14:58 15:58 16:58 17:58 18:58 20:21
Ynysawdre Comprehensive School 07:10 20:28
Bryncethin Garage 07:16 09:04  10:04 1:04 12:04 13:04 14:04 15:04 16:04 17:04 18:04 19:04 20:34
Hendreforgan Primary School 07:31 09:19 10:19 1:19 12:19 13:19 14:19 15:19 16:19 17:19 18:19 19:19 20:49
Tonyrefail Waunrhydd Road 07:37 09:25 10:25 11:26 12:26 13:26 14:25 15:25 16:25 17:24 18:24 19:24 20:54
Penygraig Post Office 07:51 09:39  10:39 11:40 12:40 13:40 14:39 15:39 16:39 17:38 18:38 19:38 21:06
Tonypandy Bus Station Stand A1 Arr 07:56 09:44 10:44 11:45 12:45 13:45 14:44 15:44 16:44 17:43 18:43 19:43 21:10
Tonypandy Bus Station Stand A1 Dep 07:56 09:46  10:46 1:47 12:47 13:47 14:46 15:46 16:46 17:45 18:45 19:45 21:12
Penrhys Roundabout 08:10 10:00 11:00 12:01 13:01 14:01 15:00 16:00 17:00 17:59 18:58 19:58 21:23
Ferndale The Strand 08:21 10:11 m1n 15:11 16:11 17:1 18:10 19:07 20:07 21:32
Maerdy Maerdy Court 08:30 10:19 1m1:19 15:19 16:19 17:19 18:18 19:14 20:14 21:39
Aberdare Bus Station Arrive Arr 08:46 10:35 1:35 15:35 16:35 17:35 18:33 19:29  20:29  21:53
8 8

Aberdare Bus Station Stand 12 Dep 07:43 08:43 09:43  10:43 1:43 15:43 16:43 17:50

Aberdare Tesco 07:46  08:46 09:47  10:47 1:47 15:47 16:47 17:54

Llwydcoed Bryn Moreia 07:54  08:54 09:55 10:55 11:55 15:55 16:55 18:02

Merthyr Tydfil Cyfarthfa Retail Park 08:09 09:09 10:10 11:10 12:10 13:10 14:10 15:10 16:09 17:09 18:16

Merthyr Tydfil Bus Station Arr 08:13 09:14 10:15 1:15 12:15 13:15 14:15 15:15 16:14 17:14 18:20



Stagecoach From 26th January 2025

172 Aberdare e Tonypandy e Bridgend e Porthcawl Sunday

Aberdare Bus Station Stand 12 Dep 09:15 11:15 14:15 16:15 18:15
Maerdy Maerdy Court 09:28 11:28 14:28 16:28 18:28
Ferndale Ferndale Library 09:36 1:36 14:36 16:36 18:36
Penrhys Roundabout 09:45 11:45 14:45 16:45 18:45
Tonypandy Bus Station Stand A5 Arr  09:55 11:55 14:55 16:55 18:55
Tonypandy Bus Station Stand A5 Dep 09:57 1:57 14:57 16:57 18:57
Penygraig Mr Creemy Arr  10:02  12:02 15:02 17:02 19:02
Tonyrefail Waunrhydd Road 10:14 12:14 15:14 17:14 19:14
HendreForgan Primary School 10:20  12:20 15:20 17:20 19:20
Ynysawdre Comprehensive School 10:37 12:37 15:37 17:37 19:37
Sarn Sainsbury's 10:45  12:45 15:45 17:45 19:45
Bridgend Bus Station Stand 6 Dep 10:53 12:53 15:53 17:53 19:53
8 8 8 8 8
Bridgend Bus Station Stand 6 Dep 10:55 12:55 15:55 17:55 19:55
Newton The Globe 11:07 13:07 16:07 18:07  20:07
Porthcawl MetroLink Stand 4 1M:15 13:15 16:15 18:15 20:15

Stagecoach From 26th January 2025

172 Porthcawl e Bridgend e Tonypandy e Aberdare Sunday

Pcawl MetroLink Stand 4 11:21 13:21 16:21 18:21 20:21
Newton The Globe 11:31 13:31 16:31 18:31 20:31
Bridgend Bus Station Stand 7 Arr  11:46 13:46 16:46  18:46  20:46
g g g g g
Bridgend Bus Station Stand 7 Arr  11:50 13:50 16:50 18:50  20:50
Sarn Sainsbury's 11:56 13:56 16:56 18:56  20:56
Ynysawdre Comprehensive School 12:03  14:03 17:03 19:03 21:03
Bryncethin Garage 12:08 14:08 17:08  19:08  21:08
Hendreforgan Primary School 12:22  14:22 17:22 19:22 21:22
Tonyrefail Waunrhydd Road 12:27 14:27 17:27 19:27 21:27
Penygraig Post Office 12:39 14:39 17:39 19:39  21:39
Tonypandy Bus Station Stand A1 Arr  12:43 14:43 17:43 19:43 21:43
Tonypandy Bus Station Stand A1 Dep 12:45 14:45 17:45 19:45 21:45
Penrhys Roundabout 12:56 14:56 17:56 19:56 21:56
Ferndale The Strand 13:05 15:05 18:05 20:05 22:05
Maerdy Maerdy Court 13:12 15:12 18:12 20:12 22:12

Aberdare Bus Station Arr  13:26 15:26 18:26  20:26  22:26



	172 M-F
	172 SAT
	172 SUN

